
Page I o1 -1

I Govemment of Pakislar r

Public Procurement Regulatory Authorit].'
(Cabinct Division)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA-I

To be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Websile ln Respect olAll Public
Contracts of Works. Sen,ices and Goods

> NAME OF THF, ORGANIZA'fIONIDEP'I'1', }-ESCO

TITLE OF CONTRACT RELAY PA\ELS RP-3 RELAY PANELS
RP-,I A\D .{C/DC ALXII-IAIIY SEITVICE PA\EI,S

I IrNl)lrlt \ t, \1 lll,li NCtt-366/lrISCO/PNl t-/(;SC&GSO/2022-23

s
Item Description finit Qt]

l
Rela.v- Panel RP-3 as pcr \\rAl'DA,'N'l i)C,l'f PLIC)

Spccilicalion l'-151i2008 (Anended 10 dalc.)
N_os 1i

2
Rela.v Panel RP-4 as per \V,{PD ,NTDCI,'PIPCO
Speoilication P-15I :2008 (Amcndcd 1() date)

Nos 15

3 AC/DCI Auxiliary Scrlice Panels Nos l0

TIr,NDIll{ VAI-Llt1 Rs.58,064.150/- rvithout GST

ENGINEER'S ES'T'IMATE
(For civil Works only)

N/A

ESI lMA l llD COMPLL,I ION I'LRIOD 120-Days

WHE,THER THE PROCURI]MEN1' WAS INCLL]DIII] IN ANNUAL
PROCUREMENT PLAN? Yes Yes / No

bl,) (
Qa a.)

(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules. 200,1)

IIDLRAL , PROVIN( IAI ( 
'OV I

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OI CON'|RACl'



Page 2 ofJ

ADVER'fISEMENT:

(D PPRA Wcbsite Ts.ltt.l6791l dated 29.06.2022 \'cs No
(Federal Agencies) (lfyes give date and PPRA.'s tcndor numbco

Yes Yes i No(ii) News Papcrs
(lfyes give date and PPRA's tender number)

; TENDER OPLNIID ON ( D..\ ll, & I I\ll.) 15.07.2022 & 0l:.15 P.ll.

N..\1t-RLOI:PtRCIIASILocal(\.ri'n{lCotr'petili\eBiddinsrl-o.ul lnrcrn:r(iLrnaL

EXTENSION tN DUE DA1'li (llAny) Yes,' No

NUMIJIIR OIi TF.NDF.R DO('l r\1liN l'S SOLD 03 -\o. (NI/s l{ct$'ork
L (Pvt) Ltd and Nl/s SiemensSerYices lnternational. M/s El'u

Pakistan trnEiDcerins Co Ltd, l-ahore)

'a

(Attach list ol llulcrs)

\\'HF:II]TR QII,AI,ICTATIo\ Cru I LRIA
WAS INCLIll)l,D lN lllDDlNGi'ItNI)l'.R IXICIIMI-NTS l'cs Yes No
(T1'1es enclosc a copl)

\VHIll l llilt llll) ITVALUATION CRITEzuA
WAS NCI.l.DllD IN BIDDING/'IENIII-.R DOCIA'II\TS Ycs Yes No
(lf]'es enclosc a cop] )

> WHICH METHOD oF PRoCt.ll{liML,N f wAS USED:- tTick one)

a) SIN(it-Li Sl AGE-ONII IlNVlil.ol'lr I'I{OCEDLIRI: g
xb) SIN(;l.lr SIAGE-TWO ENVLI OPlr l']ltOCIl)t,ltl:

c) TWO S I AGL, BIDDING PROCIID(-IRL

d) TWO STACL].l'WO ENVEt,OPE DIDDINC PROLEDURFJ
x

PLEASII SPli(llIY II ANY OTI.IIIR MIITIIOI) ol l'l{oct]RENIEN I
\\'AS Al)Ol''lED WITH Illtllilr ItLASONS (i.e IlMl'l((il.N(l\'.
DIRECT C()NI'IIN C I]N(;. \EGO'| IA I'I]D TTN I)I.ItI\(; II I C' )

WHO IS THE N PPROVING AU-IHORITY c.E.o. l l_s('o

WHETHER N PPROVAL OF
OBI'AlNIrD FOR IISIN(;
COMPETITIVIi I}IDDlNG.

COMPTTEN-I' A(] I'IIORITY \I'AS
N METHOD oI'III]I{ -IHAN

N/A

No

E



Pagc 3 ol 3

> NU\'IBIllt Ol'llll)S ltl:CLIVI:l) 03 s.

WHETHER'fHFl SLlCCIISSFLll, BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER Yes Yes / Nc)

\\rIIl,TIIIill. IN I l(iltl l'\' I'.'\(l 1' \\'.\S Si(iNLl) Yt-s \tr



l)r!e I {)l 2

9

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWA RD PROFORMA-II

To be Fillcd And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln I{espect ol All I'ublic
Contracts o1'\\'Qlks. Scniccs and (iood5.

NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRIISENI' A l 1'l II: l ll\4ll OF OPENING Ol-
BIDS 03 Nos.

NAMIi nND AIllfl{ESS OF THE StTCCFSSITUL I}ll)l)l,lt M/s
Netnork Scrviccs lntcrnntional. s-Knr , Nlain llair+'ind lioad, Adi.

,

ABB Turbocharger. LaIore

> RANKING Of' SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN IIVALtIA I ION l{lrl'Olt I

(i.e. l''. 2"i. 3 EVAI.UA'l toN BID)
l,on est Evaluated Responsirc Bitldcr

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement \yas nccessary'?)

To nrcct the rcquircment of Field ['ornration for comr]lclion ol'
Proi ects durins 2022-23

> lN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE lN REPONSIT TIMI,. \.\'llA I

WIi-RIi lllll ITEASONS (llrielh descrihe) Ni-{

Government of Pakistan
Public Procurement Regulatory AuthoritJ"

(Cabinet Division)
.xrcOO

(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules. 2004)



newage
CABLES (PRIVATE) LIMITED.

Credit lines available

SR#
BANK NAME

LINES OF CREDIT

"Pak Rupee"

UNITED BANK LIMITED

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK

1 500 000 000

600,000,000

1,290,000,000

600,000,000

1,900,000,000

475,000,000

750 000 000

500,000,000

800 000 000

500,000,000

8,915,000,000

1

3

6

7

8

I

FAYSAL BANK LIMITED

ASKARI BANK LTMITED

HABIB BANK LIMITED

SAMBA BANK LIMITED

MCB ISLAMIC LIMITED

BANK ALFALAH

MEEZAN I]ANK LIMITED,10

Enclosed Ten (10) original bank certificates

2.

4.

MCB BANK LIIVIITEO

TOTAL AVAILABLE CREDIT LINES



Page 2 ol 2

WHFIIIIIII NAMIiS Ol' llll, llll)l)l,lts ANI) llll'llt PRI( lrS \\'l l{l
I{LAD OU f A1'THE'llMll OI: OPl,NlN(l Ol l}ll)S Ycs Ycs \o

DATI: O| CONI I{AC'I SIGNINCi
(Altach a copy of agreemcnt)

30.12.2$22

> CONRACI'AWAIII)I'IIICIJ

> WHF.I'HER COPY OF EVALUATION REPOR'I CIVIiN IO AI I

BIDDERS and FliS(lO \\'ebsite \'.s \o
(Attach copy ofthe bid cvaluation rcpon;

ANY COMPLAINTS RECll.MlD No.
(lf 1es result thereol)

Yes No

ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICA'TIONS
TENDER NOTICI]/DoCIJMIJN'I'S NiI
(lf )es give details)

> DLVIATION IROM QtJALII I(lA lloN (llil lIll.lr\ Nil \ cs No

GM:N IN llIl
Ycs 'No

SPECIn L CONDII tONS, IF Any
(Give Bricf Description)

ff .No.21| 200ltl'l'l{A-ltA.llll

l{s.51t,06.1, 150/- 11i(hout (;s I



October 11,2019
The Chief Engineer (Dc'r,eloprnent),
lslamabad Electric Supply Company Ltd.,
Procurement Secti(nl,
IESCO Ileadquorto Street No. 40, G-7l{,
ISLAMABAD _ PAKIS'I'AN.

tlA\li ctiRt tFtCA ilr

This is to ccrtify that li4/s. Newage Cables (Prt) Lrd., 33-K, culbergll, Lahore (..Cusromer,,) is

availing credit lines llom UBL siuce 2002 and has a satisfactory relationship.

Ifthe contact for supply ofgoods narnely Procurement ofACSR Rail Conductor, AAC Hawthorn

Conductor, 9mm2 Earth Wire and 95mm2 Copper Conductor against Bidding Documents No.

IESCO/PMU/NCB-1212019-2020 d\e orr29.10.2019 under IESCO Own Resources is awarded ro

the above firm, we shall be able to provide overdrafucredit facilities to the exten! ofPKR 1,500

Million to rneet their \\orking capital requirements for executrng rhe above contract.

This letter is issued on the specific request ofthe Customer u.ithour any liability, cost and risk of

the Bank.

Regards,

Iluhammad Babar, CFA
Relationship ivlanaeer

'l' Safyed
Unit IleaJ

Unlted Bs.k Umli6d

UBLhead Oillc€,1.1 Chundrlgar Boad, Kareli, Pakisten.

g 111-325-888 E ww.ubldiEl.com lil UELtr.[5da3nkL1d/

L where fOU come. tifsl

aie
il



{4N HiXqEE:!l

\\ l'l

L Nunc

Lrtlrrr's ir,rmc:

:1. ('\l( . Nlcol)/l,ussnon No;

.l \illi,)nllitt

l(!rJ.: t;:rl ,{JJr."J

tr I |1 rl :\d,lrc.s

(..r!p3r', /limilcd)
I ixL)iln)/I,Mncrship/

P''rionrlsinglc
\lcmtct

C(nrlpint/l'ann.6hip
I inrrrlrusl,\nt olhe.

indiridu!1. bod)'

ip.cil'ied)

o (, iil
\( tt

15 ')c;7 t166 'lro3V
?n Kr(T4dl

'3o k nN: t -Tou.: li L Ah|:Rt

(ufri.Aa 
^jf 

ruoRK(FRvi(F( CoM'? K

,la \ I (it I l(l\ \o l) ,06.201!
Io ( ()\ ( t)\\o llltl-t() tl

[)(clnmli(ln oi L]hin)trc Se clitixl O\rralr hfomution for Public Procurcmenl

7. l).rtr or shich sh.[cholding. co[trolor iorclcsr in lhc bqsincss.

s. ltr crrc ol'inJircct sharcholding. conlrol or intcrcsl [!ing excraiscd tllrouSb irlermedi&ry
. conrpanics. cntrics or othl-:r lu$l p(rsrns or lcgal atnngcttlcnts in the chain ofownership

or conlrol. folloNing rddilional panicuhN lo bc Providcd.

/

t) t0
j

z

!
=

'!

a

,IarcholdinE,

ilo ir tlre
Itlal f,erson

ol l!g!l

Pcrcrnlage of
sharcholding,

rhc Co,npany

ldenriry of

rhe le!3l person

lDli,nnation ithoul lh€ lloard o[ Dircctors (details h!11 be providtd rtgarding nuilbcr of
.lrrru. tlr rhc cup tul uIlhc cornp]:i!.Li r.: opPosilc rcspccli!e nun)cs)

--,FtSLO 
Pl\lUrNamc olao(rJlirrt'vcir PrNUre.nenr€li\t $hl

\? e'. q'\)-f - -^u-v4 u.

EEI (t.,rs.,u,,.',

r

r rlu nD ,\KH tAR Su,rtul

MIIHANNAD AK\TINR (Uh R4

"l



\..ri,r, lv i) iJin: iornb

,l1

:ll)(J

(l,r block
leIcrs)

)0. Any other irrfumration incidcnEl !o or relevant to BeDeficial owner (s).

Nanre ind Sinoatur€: nt il
(Pcnion authorizcd ro isiuc rroricc on behalfoftlre company)

h rt
-:.j

j 6 7 8

CNIC
No. (in
cirsc of

forcigncr

No.)

Fathcr's/
Husband'
s Naaie
in i'ull

Current
Nalionality

Any olier
Nalionality

(ies) o

Rcsidential
Address in
full or rhe

rcgisteredprin
cipaloffice

addre$ lor a
sobscdbcrs
orher lhan

nalural persin

Number of
shares

lakcn b,
cash

subscriber
(in figures

and
*ords)

I AU /}! 3i )"t loo ) I', Kr(/hir
-<o 

K f o?il
< UhKA "1t oll A KK I./1N f" ut l]\n'tl

< \rmi\r1
Tolal aunrbcrs of shares taten (in fisrlr"" o"d

rvods)

P,!cureorenr oi M!r.rirl

Dteilci

Nct -_/EtSCOIPNl UNanrc of Formirioi/Yerr

PM'J, FESCC

Atux

GE curs"u,',",

i

I


